THE COLORADO MOUNTAIN CLUB

This report MUST be completed by the
activity leader and mailed to the State Office
upon completion of the activity.

TRAILHEAD LOCATION ORACTIVITY SITE:

Activity Report

Activity Name:

Type of Activity:

(Hike, Climb, Bike, Ski, etc.)

Level of Activity: GROUP:

(Asper Schedule)

Departure Date: / / Total Activity Hours:
(Trailhead to Trailhead)
Return Date: / / Schedule: [ ] Winter [ ] Summer
No. of Leaders Members Guests

TOTAL NO. OF PARTICIPANTS

DESCRIBE ACCESSPROBLEMSOR VARIATIONS FROM PLAN WHICH SHOULD BE NOTED:

LEADER:

CO-LEADER:

Address:

Address:

Telephone: h

w Telephone: h

MEMBERS & GUESTS (Optional if other signup sheet used)

NAME

M=Member Group Class.

G=Guest

Telephone Waiver  Equip. Ck

Signed? OK?

L eader
Potential?

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Please place
first class

postage here

THE COLORADO MOUNTAIN CLUB

710 10™ St. #200

GOLDEN, CO 80401-9939

ACTIVITY REPORT

What natural history teaching done? Results?

Natural History (check, give details)

[ ] Wildlife
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Would this trip be suitable as a natural history

hike? What features notable? e.g., wildlife,

lowers, geology, ecology, cultural history.
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